Claims CORNER May 2020



NCCI Quarterly Update

Effective retroactively for dates of service on or after January 1, 2020, the Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services (CMS) has updated the payment policy as part of the National Correct Coding Initiative (NCCI) Quarterly Updates for January 2020.

For complete details, please refer to the following link: http://files.medi-cal.ca.gov/pubsdoco/bulletins/artfull/gm202005.asp#a18